
Wks 2-13

Introduction to
Programming ; Cl
unie, Odvar; Lab 2

Wks 2-13

Introduction to
Programming ; Cl
unie, Odvar; Lab 2

Wks 2-13

Introduction to
Management
Information
Systems; Williams
, Carol; T6A

Wks 2-13

Introduction to Management Information Systems; Willia
ms, Carol; 308A

Wks 2-13

Fundamentals of Information Technology; Campbell,
Gaye; LAB 1

Wks 2-13

Fundamentals of
Information
Technology; Cam
pbell, Gaye; Lab 2

Wks 2-13

Fundamentals of Accounting ; Jordan, Briget; 307A

Wks 2-13

Fundamentals of
Accounting ; Jord
an, Briget; 305A

Wks 2-13

Fundamentals of
Information
Technology; Cam
pbell, Gaye; 300A;
302A

Wks 2-13

Foundation
Concepts in
Mathematics I ;
Hall-Francis,
Sharlene; Onli
ne Room 14

Wks 2-13

Communication I; 
Dennis-Speid,
Alecia; 309A

Wks 2-13

Communication I; Dennis-Speid, Alecia; 308A

Wks 2-13

Discrete
Mathematics and
Algebra ; Russell,
Rolando; 309A

Wks 2-13

Social Outreach (Theory); Collins, Deion; LRC

Wks 2-13

Introduction to Programming ; Clunie, Odvar; LAB 1

Wks 2-13

Philosophy Aesthetic and Citizenship Education (PACE); 
McFarlane, Debbie; 300B_302B

Wks 2-13

Discrete
Mathematics and
Algebra ; Russell,
Rolando; 309A

Wks 2-13

Information Literacy; Faculty, Staff

08:00am

09:00am

09:00am

10:00am

10:00am

11:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

12:00pm

01:00pm

01:00pm

02:00pm

02:00pm

03:00pm

03:00pm

04:00pm

04:00pm

05:00pm

05:00pm

06:00pm

06:00pm

07:00pm

07:00pm

08:00pm

08:00pm

09:00pm

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thu Friday Sat

Published 1:28:35 pm - Excelsior Community College - CELCAT Timetabling (truncated to fit page)


