	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thu	Friday	Sat
08:00am 09:00am 09:00am	Introduction to Programming; Cl unie, Odvar; Lab 2		Wks 2-13 Fundamentals of Information Technology; Campbell, Gaye; LAB 1	Wks 2-13 Introduction to Management Information Systems; Williams , Carol; T6A	Wks 2-13 Fundamentals of Accounting; Jord an, Briget; 305A	Wks 2-13 Foundation Concepts in Mathematics I; Hall-Francis, Sharlene; Onli
10:00am				, carol, fort		ne Room 14
10:00am		Wks 2-13 Communication I; Dennis-Speid, Alecia; 308A	Wks 2-13 Fundamentals of Accounting; Jordan, Briget; 307A	Wks 2-13 Communication I; Dennis-Speid, Alecia; 309A	Wks 2-13 Fundamentals of Information Technology; Cam	
11:00am						
11:00am					pbell, Gaye; Lab 2	
12:00pm						
12:00pm		Wks 2-13 Introduction to Programming; Clunie, Odvar; LAB 1				
01:00pm				Wks 2-13 Introduction to Programming; Cl unie, Odvar; Lab 2		
01:00pm	Discrete Mathematics and Algebra; Russell,		Wks 2-13 Introduction to Management Information Systems; Willia ms, Carol; 308A		Wks 2-13 Discrete Mathematics and Algebra; Russell,	
02:00pm						
02:00pm					Rolando; 309A	
03:00pm					-	
03:00pm	Wks 2-13 Fundamentals of	Wks 2-13 Philosophy Aesthetic and Citizenship Education (PACE);	Wks 2-13 Social Outreach (Theory); Collins, Deion; LRC			
04:00pm		McFarlane, Debbie; 300B_302B				
04:00pm			Wks 2-13 Information Literacy; Faculty, Staff			
05:00pm			mornation Eliotacy, 1 deality, exam			
05:00pm						
06:00pm						
06:00pm						
07:00pm						
07:00pm						
08:00pm						
08:00pm						
09:00pm						